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Simon Anthony Palmer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon Anthony Palmer
Postcode NR34 7SP

Date of birth January 1970

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRAND NEW CO (888) LIMITED
ENSEMBLE CLOTHING LIMITED
STEVE SACH BARNS LIMITED
TOBAR GROUP TRADING LIMITED
TOBAR WORLDWIDE LIMITED
KILWORTH MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08368946
00261096
06173890
07845411
07845633
06826192

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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916621503

916621503
The OId Aerodrome Worlingham

Beccles
Suffolk
British

App. Date

App. Date

21/01/2013
23/10/2012
01/03/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
23/02/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/02/2015
28/05/2012
28/05/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



